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Division 2 Table

Team - Division 2
FAVERSHAM LIONS
AYLESFORD ASSASSINS
RAINHAM

LARKFIELD SPITFIRES
WESTERHAM WOLVES
HERNE BAY HERONS
GRAVESEND

ASHFORD at SELINDGE
SITTINGBOURNE SPARTANS
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SF
82
79
67
63
59
60
54
53
43

SA
46
49
61
65
53
68
66
75
77

LF
398
401
351
341
316
350
312
310
280

LA
303
291
356
350
299
342
356
392
368

100's

934
988
901
851
717
820
725
843
746

180's

38
37
41
35
32
53
28
34
42

T/AVE
22.12
22.35
21.83
21.60
21.75
21.63
20.85
20.82
21.04

Points
93
89
73
70
64
63
57
55
44



